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0027-01800-006 02  Garcia, Marcelino and Tammy

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
03/17/2008 08:22 AM WATER 01 30318047 162,100 164,350 2,250 Read 0 o
04/17/2008 10:42 AM  WATER 01 30318047 164,350 166,510 2,160 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:31 AM WATER 01 30318047 166,510 168,220 1,710 Read 0 o
06/13/2008 08:45 AM  WATER 01 30318047 168,220 171,040 2,820 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 08:27 AM WATER 01 30318047 171,040 173,990 2,950 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:29 AM WATER 01 30318047 173,990 175,770 1,780 Read 0 o I
09/16/2008 10:06 AM  WATER 01 30318047 175,770 178,760 2,990 Read 0 o O
10/13/2008 09:28 AM WATER 01 30318047 178,760 181,120 2,360 Read 0 o [J
1117/2008 09:11 AM WATER 01 30318047 181,120 183,600 2,480 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 30318047 183,600 185,930 2,330 Read 0 o [
0027-01750-002 02  Strong, Tony 1167 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:11 AM WATER 01 97726812 391,270 391,340 70 Read 0 o O
02/15/2008 09:06 AM  WATER 01 97726812 391,340 391,450 110 Read 0 o O
03/17/2008 08:23 AM  WATER 01 97726812 391,450 394,240 2,790 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:43 AM  WATER 01 97726812 394,240 397,790 3,550 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:33 AM  WATER 01 97726812 397,790 401,130 3,340 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:46 AM  WATER 01 97726812 401,130 404,600 3,470 Read 0 o [J
07/15/2008 08:28 AM  WATER 01 97726812 404,600 408,280 3,680 Read 0 o O
:08/1 2/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 97726812 408,280 412,080 3,800 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:07 AM  WATER 01 97726812 412,080 416,650 4,570 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 09:29 AM  WATER 01 97726812 416,650 420,420 3,770 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 09:13 AM  WATER 01 97726812 420,420 424,740 4,320 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:41 AM WATER 01 97726812 424,740 428,730 3,990 Read 0 o [
01/14/2008 11:12AM  WATER 01 85724259 58,300 ]
02/15/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 85724259 61,050 ]
03/17/2008 08:24 AM  WATER 01 85724259 64,840 J
04/17/2008 10:44 AM  WATER 01 85724259 67,570 J
05/13/2008 11:33 AM WATER 01 85724259 70,890 |
06/13/2008 08:46 AM  WATER 01 85724259 74,570 O
07/15/2008 08:28 AM  WATER 01 85724259 77,680 D
08/12/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 85724259 80,770 O
09/16/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 85724259 83,710 ]
10/13/2008 09:20 AM WATER 01 85724259 89,610 O
© 11/17/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 85724259 96,870 O
"12/17/2008 09:41 AM WATER 01 85724259 104,310 O

0027-01900-001 02  Deckard, Terry
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
01/14/2008 11:13 AM  WATER 01 97726742 313,620 315,520 1,900 Read 0 0 [:]
02/15/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 97726742 315,520 317,930 2,410 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:25 AM  WATER 01 97726742 317,930 320,290 2,360 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 10:46 AM  WATER 01 97726742 320,290 322,480 2,190 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:34 AM WATER 01 97726742 322,480 324,150 1,670 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 97726742 324,150 327,060 2,910 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 97726742 327,060 330,720 3,660 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 97726742 330,720 333,260 2,540 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:09 AM  WATER 01 97726742 333,260 336,460 3,200 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 97726742 336,460 338,700 2,240 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 97726742 338,700 341,190 2,490 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 97726742 341,190 343,220 2,030 Read 0 0 D
0027-01950-002 02  Garvey, Krista 1206 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:14 AM  WATER 01 97726813 378,340 383,690 5,350 Read 0 D
02/15/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 97726813 383,690 390,880 7,190 Read 0 o O
03/17/2008 08:25 AM  WATER 01 97726813 390,880 397,520 6,640 Read 0 0 E]
04/17/2008 10:46 AM  WATER 01 97726813 397,520 403,570 8,050 Read 0 0 D
(05/13/2008 11:35 AM  WATER 01 97726813 403,570 408,600 5,030 Read 0 0o [
06/13/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 97726813 408,600 416,610 8,010 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 97726813 416,610 424,830 8,220 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 97726813 424,830 430,780 5,950 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:10 AM  WATER 01 97726813 430,780 440,330 9,650 Read 0 0 [:I
10/13/2008 09:30 AM  WATER 01 97726813 440,330 446,780 6,450 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 97726813 446,780 456,770 9,990 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:44 AM  WATER 01 97726813 456,770 463,860 7,090 Read 0 0 [:]
0027-02000-001 02  Burris, Sandi 1237 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:14 AM WATER 01 98535299 215,230 217,260 2,030 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 09:09 AM  WATER 01 98535299 217,260 219,120 1,860 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:26 AM WATER 01 98535299 219,120 222,150 3,030 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 10:47 AM  WATER 01 98535299 222,150 225,310 3,160 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:35 AM WATER 01 98535299 225,310 228,360 3,050 Read 0 0 [:]
06/13/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 98535299 228,360 231,680 3,320 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 98535299 231,680 237,090 5,410 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 98535299 237,090 239,590 2,500 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:10 AM  WATER 01 98535299 239,590 242,100 2,610 Read 0 0 D
" 10/13/2008 09:30 AM  WATER 01 98535299 242,100 243,780 1,680 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:22 AM WATER 01 98535299 243,780 246,930 3,150 Read 0 0 D
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
12/17/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 98535299 246,930 249,030 2,100 Read 0 0 D
0027-02050-001 02 Tooley, Isham 1260 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:15 AM  WATER 01 97726814 320,910 322,160 1,250 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 09:10 AM  WATER 01 97726814 322,160 323,570 1,410 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:27 AM  WATER 01 97726814 323,570 324,850 1,280 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 10:48 AM  WATER 01 97726814 324,850 326,390 1,540 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:36 AM  WATER 01 97726814 326,390 327,970 1,580 Read 0 0 [:]
06/13/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 97726814 327,970 330,080 2,110 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 97726814 330,080 334,410 4,330 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:35 AM  WATER 01 97726814 334,410 337,480 3,070 Read 0 0 l:]
09/16/2008 10:11 AM  WATER 01 97726814 337,480 342,930 5,450 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 09:31 AM  WATER 01 97726814 342,830 346,310 3,380 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:23 AM WATER 01 97726814 346,310 347,830 1,520 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:44 AM  WATER 01 97726814 347,830 349,170 1,340 Read 0 0 D
0027-02100-001 02 Hood, Bobby 1296 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:16 AM  WATER 01 14310151 164,170 168,280 4,110 Read 0 0 [:]
02/15/2008 09:11 AM  WATER 01 14310151 168,280 171,930 3,650 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:27 AM  WATER 01 14310151 171,930 175,570 3,640 Read 0 0 [:]
| 04/17/2008 10:52 AM  WATER 01 14310151 175,570 189,190 13,620 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:37 AM  WATER 01 14310151 189,190 195,070 5,880 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:48 AM  WATER 01 14310151 195,070 200,400 5,330 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 14310151 200,400 205,210 4,810 Read 0 0 [:]
08/12/2008 09:35 AM  WATER 01 14310151 205,210 208,840 3,630 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:12 AM  WATER 01 14310151 208,840 215,030 6,190 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 09:32 AM  WATER 01 14310151 215,030 222,040 7,010 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:24 AM  WATER 01 14310151 222,040 227,860 5,820 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:45 AM  WATER 01 14310151 227,860 232,600 4,740 Read 0 0 D
0027-02150-003 02 Dodson, Annette 1315 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:16 AM  WATER 01 30318167 121,050 122,850 1,800 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 09:11 AM  WATER 01 30318167 122,850 124,310 1,460 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:28 AM  WATER 01 30318167 124,310 126,270 1,960 Read 0 0 [:]
04/17/2008 10:52 AM  WATER 01 30318167 126,270 127,800 1,630 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:37 AM  WATER 01 30318167 127,800 129,200 1,400 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:48 AM  WATER 01 30318167 129,200 131,100 1,900 Read 0 0 [:]
: 07/15/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 30318167 131,100 134,570 3,470 Read 0 0 D
| 08/12/2008 09:36 AM  WATER 01 30318167 134,570 136,180 1,610 Read 0 0 E]
09/16/2008 10:12 AM  WATER 01 30318167 136,180 139,110 2,930 Read 0 0 [:I



/ﬂ\

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
10/13/2008 09:32 AM  WATER 01 30318167 139,110 140,900 1,790 Read 0 o O
11/17/2008 09:24 AM  WATER 01 30318167 140,900 143,230 2,330 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:45 AM  WATER 01 30318167 143,230 145,110 1,880 Read 0 o [
0027-02200-002 02  Emberton, Mildred 1373 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:17 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,270 0 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 09:12 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,270 0 Read 0 o ]
03/17/2008 08:29 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,270 0 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:53 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,270 0 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:38 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,270 0 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:49 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,270 51,630 360 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,630 51,720 90 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,720 51,870 150 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:13 AM  WATER 01 34858581 51,870 52,090 220 Read 0 o ]
10/13/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 34858581 52,090 52,260 170 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:25 AM  WATER 01 34858581 52,260 52,420 160 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:46 AM  WATER 01 34858581 52,420 52,430 10 Read 0 o O
0027-02250-001 02  Sheffield, Delma 1401 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:17 AM WATER 01 33561301 186,940 189,620 2,680 Read 0 o
- 02/15/2008 09:12 AM WATER 01 33561301 189,620 192,180 2,560 Read o [
03/17/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 33561301 192,180 194,830 2,650 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:54 AM  WATER 01 33561301 194,830 197,160 2,330 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:38 AM  WATER 01 33561301 197,160 199,090 1,930 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:50 AM  WATER 01 33561301 199,090 203,060 3,970 Read a o
07/15/2008 08:33 AM  WATER 01 33561301 203,060 209,780 6,720 Read 0 o J
08/12/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 33561301 209,780 212,020 2,240 Read 0 o ]
09/16/2008 10:14 AM  WATER 01 33561301 212,020 215,140 3,120 Read 0 o
10/13/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 33561301 215,140~ 217,420 2,280 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 09:25 AM  WATER 01 33561301 217,420 221,630 4,210 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:47 AM - WATER 01 33561301 221,630 224,750 3,120 Read 0 o [
0027-02300-001 02 Crowe, Ernest 2396 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:18 AM WATER 01 29789031 274,640 278,000 3,360 Read 0 o J
02/15/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 29789031 278,000 281,280 3,280 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 08:30 AM  WATER 01 29789031 281,280 284,880 3,600 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:54 AM  WATER 01 20789031 284,880 288,300 3,420 Read 0 o [
-05/13/2008 11:39 AM WATER 01 29789031 288,300 291,050 2,750 Read 0 ¢ [
© 06/13/2008 08:50 AM  WATER 01 29789031 291,050 296,710 5,660 Read 0 o
07/15/2008 08:33 AM WATER 01 29788031 296,710 302,640 5,930 Read 0 o [
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
08/12/2008 09:38 AM  WATER 01 29789031 302,640 307,170 4,530 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:14 AM  WATER 01 29789031 307170 313,130 5,960 Read \ o
10/13/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 29789031 313,130 315,890 2,760 Read 0 c O
11/17/2008 09:26 AM  WATER 01 29789031 315,890 319,820 3,930 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:47 AM WATER 01 29789031 319,820 323,640 3,820 Read 0 o )
0027-02350-001 02 Dovyel, Linda 1458 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:19 AM WATER 01 84195903 14,070 17,040 2,970 Read 0 o [J
02/15/2008 09:14 AM WATER 01 84195903 17,040 19,900 2,860 Read 0 o [J
03/17/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 84195903 19,800 21,620 1,720 Read 0 o O
04/17/2008 10:55 AM  WATER 01 84195903 21,620 23,380 1,760 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:40 AM  WATER 01 84195903 23,380 24,970 1,590 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:52 AM  WATER 01 84195903 24,970 26,780 1,810 Read 0 o
‘07/15/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 84195903 26,780 29,600 2,820 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:39 AM  WATER 01 84195903 29,600 31,230 1,630 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:21 AM WATER 01 84195903 31,230 33,610 2,380 Read 0 o [J
10/13/2008 09:35 AM  WATER 01 84195903 33,610 35,210 1,600 Read 0 o (0
11/17/2008 09:27 AM  WATER 01 84195903 35,210 36,870 1,660 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:48 AM  WATER 01 84195903 36,870 38,220 1,350 Read 0 0 E]
" 0027-02400-001 02  Hali, Darlene 1373 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:20 AM  WATER 01 97726816 653,570 655,910 2,340 Read 0 o [J
02/15/2008 09:15 AM WATER 01 97726816 655,910 659,190 3,280 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 97726816 659,190 662,590 3,400 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:56 AM  WATER 01 97726816 662,590 665,870 3,280 Read 0 o O
05/13/2008 11:41 AM  WATER 01 97726816 665,870 668,170 2,300 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:52 AM  WATER 01 97726816 668,170 671,730 3,560 Read 0 o
07/15/2008 08:35 AM  WATER 01 07726816 671,730 675,820 4,090 Read 0 o O
08/12/2008 09:40 AM  WATER 01 97726816 675,820 679,230 3,410 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:21 AM  WATER 01 97726816 679,230 683,780 4,550 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 09:35 AM WATER 01 97726816 683,780 687,120 3,340 Read 0 o [J
11/17/2008 09:27 AM  WATER 01 97726816 687,120 690,850 3,730 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:49 AM  WATER 01 97726816 690,850 693,420 2,570 Read 0 o [
0027-02450-001 02  Grider, Randall 1604 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsvilie, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:21 AM  WATER 01 97726815 771,080 775,950 4,870 Read 0 o O
02/15/2008 09:18 AM  WATER 01 97726815 775,950 780,630 4,680 Read 0 o [
:03/1 7/2008 08:33 AM WATER 01 97726815 780,630 785,200 4,570 Read 0 0 [:]
- 04/17/2008 10:57 AM  WATER 01 97726815 785,200 789,480 4,280 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:42 AM WATER 01 97726815 789,480 795,110 5,630 Read 0 o ]
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
06/13/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 97726815 795,110 798,720 3,610 Read 0 o O
07/15/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 97726815 798,720 803,340 4,620 Read 0 o
08/12/2008 09:41 AM  WATER 01 97726815 803,340 807,300 3,960 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:23 AM  WATER 01 97726815 807,300 812,540 5,240 Read 0 o ]
10/13/2008 09:36 AM  WATER 01 97726815 812,540 817,490 4,950 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 09:29 AM  WATER 01 97726815 817,490 822,900 5,410 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:50 AM  WATER 01 97726815 822,900 828,040 5,140 Read o
0027-02500-001 02  Grider, Jimmy 2633 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167

01/14/2008 11:22 AM  WATER 01 96233802 764,380 770,940 6,560 Read 0 o [J
02/15/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 06233802 770,940 774,560 3,620 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 96233802 774,560 779,940 5,380 Read 0 0 L__]
04/17/2008 10:58 AM WATER 01 96233802 779,940 783,870 3,930 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:42 AM  WATER 01 96233802 783,870 788,990 5,420 Read 0 o O
06/13/2008 08:54 AM  WATER 01 96233802 788,990 793,550 4,560 Read 0 o [J
07/15/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 06233802 793,550 798,040 4,490 Read 0 o
07/29/2008 07:25 AM  WATER 01 85724193 788,040 800,770 2,730 Read 0 0
08/12/2008 09:42 AM WATER 01 85724193 10 4,970 4,960 Read 0 o [J
09/16/2008 10:27 AM  WATER 01 85724193 4,970 18,560 13,590 Read 0 o J
10/13/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 85724193 18,560 28,170 9,610 Read 0 o [J
11/17/2008 09:30 AM  WATER 01 85724193 28,170 37,740 9,670 Read 0 o
12/17/2008 09:52 AM  WATER 01 85724193 37,740 43,850 6,110 Read o [
0027-02550-002 02  Smith, Julia Karen 1761 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167

01/14/2008 11:23 AM  WATER 01 15400657 73,270 74,660 1,380 Read 0 o [
02/15/2008 09:20 AM  WATER 01 15400657 74,660 76,800 2,140 Read 0 o
03/17/2008 08:35 AM  WATER 01 15400657 76,800 78,620 1,820 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 10:59 AM  WATER 01 15400657 78,620 80,610 1,990 Read 0 o J
05/13/2008 11:42 AM  WATER 01 15400657 80,610 82,800 2,190 Read 0 o I
06/13/2008 08:54 AM  WATER 01 15400657 82,800 86,710 3,910 Read 0 o
07/15/2008 08:37 AM  WATER 01 15400657 86,710 89,520 2,810 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 15400657 89,520 91,260 1,740 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:28 AM  WATER 01 15400657 91,260 93,960 2,700 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 09:48 AM  WATER 01 15400657 93,960 100,130 6,170 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 09:31 AM  WATER 01 15400657 100,130 102,040 1,910 Read 0 0o J
12/17/2008 09:53 AM  WATER 01 15400857 102,040 103,740 1,700 Read 0 o J
0027-02600-001 02  Allen, Pamela 1799 Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167

01/14/2008 11:24 AM  WATER 01 14261646 253,230 258,340 5,110 Read 0 o [
02/15/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 14261646 258,340 263,660 5,320 Read 0 0o [
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
03/17/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 14261646 263,660 268,890 5230 Read 0 o [J
04/17/2008 11:00 AM  WATER 01 14261646 268,890 274,640 5,750 Read 0 o [
05/13/2008 11:43 AM  WATER 01 14261646 274,640 279,120 4,480 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:55 AM  WATER 01 14261646 279,120 288,810 9,690 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 08:38 AM  WATER 01 14261646 288,810 294,460 5,650 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:44 AM WATER 01 14261646 294,460 298,660 4,200 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:29 AM  WATER 01 14261646 298,660 303,810 5,150 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 14261646 303,810 308,030 4,220 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 09:31 AM WATER 01 14261646 308,030 313,420 5,390 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:54 AM WATER 01 14261646 313,420 317,990 4,570 Read 0 o [
0027-02650-001 02 Young, Marjorie Old Glasgow Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:26 AM  WATER 01 13478978 140,250 142,380 2,130 Read 0 o ]
02/15/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 13478978 142,380 144,240 1,860 Read 0 o [J
03/17/2008 08:37 AM WATER 01 13478978 144,240 146,100 1,860 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 11:00 AM  WATER 01 13478978 146,100 148,130 2,030 Read 0 o
05/13/2008 11:44 AM  WATER 01 13478978 148,130 150,520 2,390 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:56 AM  WATER 01 13478978 150,520 152,810 2,290 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 08:39 AM  WATER 01 13478978 152,810 156,170 3,360 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:44 AM  WATER 01 13478978 156,170 159,970 3,800 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 10:30 AM WATER 01 13478978 159,970 164,520 4,550 Read 0 o O
10/13/2008 09:49 AM WATER 01 13478978 164,520 167,020 2,500 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 09:32 AM WATER 01 13478978 167,020 169,270 2,250 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:55 AM WATER 01 13478978 169,270 170,920 1,650 Read 0 o [
0027-02700-001 02 Cornelius, Jeff 1793 Chandler Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 11:26 AM  WATER 01 12870925 490,380 496,940 6,560 Read 0 0 [
02/15/2008 09:23 AM  WATER 01 12870925 496,940 504,910 7,970 Read o [OJ
03/17/2008 08:38 AM  WATER 01 12870925 504,910 511,860 6,950 Read 0 o [}
04/17/2008 11:01 AM  WATER 01 12870925 511,860 519,200 7,340 Read 0 o J
05/13/2008 11:44 AM  WATER 01 12870925 519,200 526,650 7,450 Read 0 o
06/13/2008 08:57 AM  WATER 01 12870925 526,650 534,410 7,760 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 12870925 534,410 549,090 14,680 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:45 AM  WATER 01 12870925 549,090 557,160 8,070 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 10:31 AM WATER 01 12870925 557,160 569,150 11,980 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 09:50 AM  WATER 01 12870925 569,150 576,790 7,640 Read 0 o [
‘ 11/17/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 12870925 576,790 586,020 9,230 Read 0 o O
.12/ 17/2008 09:58 AM WATER 01 12870925 586,020 593,680 7,660 Read 0 o O
0027-02710-002 02  Page, Waylon D 1496 Chandler Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
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01/14/2008 11:27 AM  WATER 01 10809011 180,880 185,610 4,730 Read 0 0 l:]
02/15/2008 09:24 AM  WATER 01 10809011 185,610 190,120 4,510 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 08:39 AM  WATER 01 10809011 190,120 194,620 4,500 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 11:03 AM  WATER 01 10809011 194,620 198,750 4,130 Read 0 0 D
05/13/2008 11:46 AM  WATER 01 10809011 198,750 202,270 3,520 Read 0 0 D
